1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Ethernet Media Converters
CSM
-200 Series
10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in modules for the NRack System™
The CSM-200 modules are slide-in Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
for the NRack System™. The modules provide media conversion
from 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX (SC/ST connectors), and can be

86.8 (3.42)
21 (0.83)
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Feb. 20, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Available Models
CSM-200-1213: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode ST connector
CSM-200-1214: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode SC connector
CSM-200-1218: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, single-mode SC
connector
Package Checklist
•	 1 CSM-200 media converter
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card